Borzoi Club of America, Inc.

Approved Judges Mentors

(as of August 2016)

Region 1 (Connecticut, Massachusetts, Maine, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New York,

Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, & Vermont)
Kubiak-Zamora, Carol NJ San Paolo, Angela NJ
phaedra.borzoi@gmail.com ASPfoxcroft@verizon.net
732 274-0356 609 883-4743

Tamboer, Lena NJ
lena33tia@verizon.net
201-819-2230

Vogel, Frederick CT
FRV@att.net
860 963-2247

Karen Staudt-Cartabona NJ
majenkir@sprynet.com
973 383-5858

Region 2 (Alabama, Delaware, Florida, Georgia, Kentucky, Maryland, North Carolina, South

Carolina, Tennessee, Virginia, & West Virginia)

Averill, Katrina (Katie) GA Lloyd, Alice AL
khanzade @bellsouth.net PoDusham@aol.com
770 439-0673 205 985-9626

Moore, Sandra TN
avalonborzoi@blomand.net
931 657-8102

Neale, Christopher T. FL
zoisrus@windstream.net
352-359-0912

Mays, Karen GA
Karen@zencor.com
678 957-9544

Neale, Patti Widick FL
zoisrus @windstream.net
352-359-0912

Region 3 (Arkansas, Colorado, Kansas, Louisiana, Mississippi, Missouri, Oklahoma, & Texas)

Hlatky, Prudence TX
soyara@aol.com
281 840-2753

McFadden, Shirley TX
borzois@att.net
254-315-4166

Simmons-Gamble, SandraL MO
aldemoorborzoi@hotmail.com
573-762-3825

Sorbie, Amy CO
Amy.sorbie@vca.com
720 245-5781

Region 4 (Arizona, California, Nevada, New Mexico, & Utah)
Ewing, Barbara NM Richards, Del CA
barb.ewing@outlook.com DelRichards@verizon.net
505-454-1819 408-848-3336

Kelley, Bunny CA
kelcorovborzoi@yahoo.com
530 639-1003

Scott, Lorrie  CA
aruzia@sbcglobal.net
760 789-6848

Todd, Barbara CA
NO EMAIL
805 929-5899

Zobel, Marcella
golightlyborzoi@sbcglobal.net
831 320-7049

Rita Rice TX
rita@ariaborzoi.com
817 320-8551

Richards, Donnelle CA

DonnelleRichards@verizon.net

408-848-3336

Skinner, Barbara
myskyrun@mac.com
908 859-4554




Region 5 (Idaho, Montana, Oregon, Washington, & Wyoming)

Barry, Monica WA
laureatzoi@hotmail.com
407 756-6047

Leikam, Jan WA
waynejan1 @wavecable.com

360 668-0214

Region 6 (lllinois, Indiana, lowa, Michigan, Minnesota, Nebraska, North Dakota, Ohio, South

Dakota, & Wisconsin)

Artley, KC OH
KCArtley@earthlink.net
937 325-1129

Bennett, Lynne Ml
lynne @avalynborzoi.com

517-404-1868

Goldner, Harriet OH

hgoldner@apk.net
330 657-273

Lord, Barbara Tyler WI
warwindfarm@gmail.com
920989-2712

Polfuss, Marilyn Ml
greyhavenhounds@msn.com
763-689-3836

Ron Spritzer OH
carol@doxie.com
513 831-8412

Brettell, Helen WA
whipzoi@frontier.com
360 668-0707

Riel, Robin WA
aashtoriaborzoi@gmail.com
509-952-9563

Artley, Steven OH
KCArtley@earthlink.net
937 325-1129

Dumke, Kalen  WI
nonsuchbzi@yahoo.com

920 566-4023

Katona, Joyce OH
jckat@roadrunner.com
440-729-7922

Lord,Frederick, DVM (Doc) WI
warwind@tds.net
920 989-2712

Sillers, James, DVM Ml
emu6760@yahoo.com
810 724-0165

Steele, Jon Ml
auroralkennel@gmail.com
989 860 9677

Casey, Robin \WA%
SGBorzoi@aol.com
307 514-1519

White-Lineker, Priscilla WA
NO EMAIL
360 830-4761

Beach-Buda, Jennifer |A
Jennifer@cyberwright.net
515 987-4505

Dumbke, Karen Wi
nonsuchbzi@yahoo.com
920 566-4023

Katona, Roger OH
rfkat@roadrunner.com
440-729-7922

Murphy, Pat IL
zoisatwego@sbcglobal.net
630 231-2261

Spritzer, Carol OH
carol@doxie.com
513 831-8412

Steele, Jennifer
auroralkennel@gmail.com
989 860 7132



